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(2024 30 )
4,382,787,874 96.11
969,893 0.02
4,383,757,767 96.13
176,269,611 3.87
4,560,027,378 100.00
)
@
(2024 30 )
1,262,175.74|  2,917.27|  3,682,107,421 3,472.4|  4,382,787,874| 96.11
988,578 0.982 970,783 0.9811 969,893 0.02
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(@)

32/97



EDINETOOOO
0000000 DO000D0O00O0O(E13447)
Ooooooooooooooooooad

®
2024 30
) ()
(2014 10 27 ) 662,844,489 749,294,016 13,801 15,601
(2015 10 26 ) 1,834,011,870 1,968,752,377 13,611 14,611
(2016 10 25 ) 1,506,485,720 1,548,725,410 10,700 11,000
(2017 10 25 ) 1,984,221,114 2,087,643,535 13,430 14,130
(2018 10 25 ) 1,985,200,250 1,985,200,250 12,365 12,365
(2019 10 25 ) 2,040,847,768 2,040,847,768 12,186 12,186
(2020 10 26 ) 1,980,981,735 1,980,981,735 11,671 11,671
10 (2021 10 25 ) 2,788,174,765 2,788,174,765 16,097 16,097
11 (2022 10 25 ) 2,448,313,007 2,448,313,007 12,838 12,838
12 (2023 10 25 ) 3,770,892,091 3,770,892,091 14,868 14,868
2023 2,869,972,411 12,702
3,129,131,949 13,484
3,397,855,334 14,300
3,593,869,120 14,850
3,856,150,140 15,573
3,866,288,842 15,442
10 3,579,223,750 14,116
11 3,859,633,192 14,855
12 3,777,148,014 14,597
2024 3,994,190,395 15,552
4,280,916,001 16,776
4,519,898,531 17,586
4,560,027,378 17,519
()
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2018 10 26 2019 10 25 0

2019 10 26 2020 10 26 0

10 2020 10 27 2021 10 25 0
11 2021 10 26 2022 10 25 0
12 2022 10 26 2023 10 25 0
2013 10 26 2014 10 27 28.50

2014 10 28 2015 10 26 5.87

2015 10 27 2016 10 25 19.18

2016 10 26 2017 10 25 32.06

2017 10 26 2018 10 25 7.93

2018 10 26 2019 10 25 1.45

2019 10 26 2020 10 26 4.23

10 2020 10 27 2021 10 25 37.92
11 2021 10 26 2022 10 25 20.25
12 2022 10 26 2023 10 25 15.81
13 2023 10 26 2024 25 14.48

)
100
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4

2013 10 26 2014 10 27 466,297,193 299,034,949 480,275,154

2014 10 28 2015 10 26 1,266,933,757 399,803,838 1,347,405,073

2015 10 27 2016 10 25 355,784,600 295,199,980 1,407,989,693

2016 10 26 2017 10 25 398,547,950 329,074,485 1,477,463,158

2017 10 26 2018 10 25 741,149,030 613,078,004 1,605,534,184

2018 10 26 2019 10 25 374,335,763 305,107,491 1,674,762,456

2019 10 26 2020 10 26 406,167,285 383,622,999 1,697,306,742

10 2020 10 27 2021 10 25 479,515,414 444,740,166 1,732,081,990

11 2021 10 26 2022 10 25 575,283,282 400,230,723 1,907,134,549

12 2022 10 26 2023 10 25 960,384,080 331,315,963 2,536,202,666

13 ( ) 2023 10 26 2024 25 361,603,571 304,945,266 2,592,860,971

()
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